
LOT 13 BLOCK 5 OAK HILL ESTATES 

457-752, 617-680, 840-310, 905-9

BACON JOHN Z
173 SE OSCEOLA PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07537-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/16/2017 DF 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

176,436
1,340
18,500

196,276
60,981

135,295
HX HB 50,722

84,573
196,276

0

187,424

1335/0349 4/20/2017 WD Q I 01 118,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER J & STEPH

JOHN Z BACON

1270/2190 3/07/2014 WD Q I 01 102,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RYAN MCLEAN

CHRISTOPHER J & STE

2025
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2020HX Base Yr

173 SE OSCEOLA PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,668 124.2640 139.18 232,152 1963 2000 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1546

BAS 130 100 130 13,751

BAS 1,416 100 1,416 149,780

FOP 84 30 25 2,645

FSP 242 40 97 10,260

1,872 1,668 176,436

BAS= W26 S39 E27FOP= E21 N4 W21 S4$ N4 E21 N14 BAS=  N10 FSP=
N11 W22 S11 E22$ W13 S10 E13$ W13 N10 W9 N11$.

BAS
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4

21
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21

4

21

4

BAS 10

13

10

13

FSP 11

22

11

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 22 10 220.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 440

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

1,340

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 90.00 110.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


